olid \\ a te generated from these or delivered to Cit) h1cilitie b) \endors or sub-conrractors of 
the Cit}. ourcc of Cit) waste stream and agreed-upon locatton~ are et fonh in Exhibit ··c:· 

11 .J . ooual Contribution to ommunity Program . J\s funher consideration 
for the right granted to ontractor herein, Contractor hall make a pa}ment of Fifteen Thousand 
( 15,000.00) Dollar · to City each year during the I crm hereof for Cit) to use for conununity 

programs of any nature as it deems appropriate (such as the ' Placentia Commun.ity Foundation"). 
Such payments shall be due on or before JuJy 1 of each year, wi th the fLrst payment due on or